
S.N. REGN NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 T0243 PRISHA BADOLA ASHISH BADOLA

S.N. REGN NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 T0029 PRIYASH CHAUHAN AASHISH CHAUHAN

2 T0071 GUNJOT SINGH VOHRA HARPREET SINGH

3 T0078 MISHITA GUPTA MAYANK GUPTA

4 T0081 NYRA MITTAL NIKHIL MITTAL

5 T0102 KIYANSH GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA

6 T0115 BHAVIK GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA

7 T0137 HIYANA TANDON KARAN TANDON

8 T0143 TRISHIKA GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA

9 T0151 NIYA ALI AFZAL ALI

10 T0161 GARGI AGGARWAL ISHANT AGGARWAL

11 T0205 KIYANSH CHANANA YATIN CHANANA

12 T0210 KHEYAAN JAIN SULABH JAIN

13 T0212 VEER SACHDEVA ANKIT SACHDEVA

14 T0214 VAMIKA BAJAJ MOHIT BAJAJ

15 T0233 SHIVAAY SINGHAL ANKIT SINGHAL

16 T0237 SIYA GOEL TARUN GOEL

17 T0253 AVANYA MALIK KUSH MALIK
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18 T0274 GAURISHA JAIN RAJAT JAIN

19 TSS0021 VIVAN KAINTURA RAJENDER KUMAR

20 TSS0031 VIVIKA GUPTA KAPIL GUPTA

21 TSS0162 DAIWIK GUPTA MANISH GUPTA

22 TSS0166 AARYAN MUNJAL AMIT MUNJAL

23 TSS0186 AANYA JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN

24 TSS0292 BHAVI GUPTA JATIN GUPTA

25 TSS0305 CHAHEL BERLIA NEERAJ BERLIA

26 TSS0335 ARYAVEER CHAWLA NIPUN CHAWLA

27 TSS0443 MANAN GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA

28 TSS0455 AAIRA MEHRA ROHIT MEHRA

29 TSS0456 MANASVI SINGH VIPIN SINGH

30 TSS0506 RUVANSHI JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN

31 TSS0521 ARIHANT GOEL VAIBHAV GOEL

32 TSS0752 TWISHA KANSAL LOKESH KANSAL

S.N. REGN NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 TSS0320 EVAAN SARAF RUDRA SARAF

2 TSS0109 DHAWIN JAIN MUKUL JAIN

3 TSS0115 KRISHAY JAIN DR. PULKIT JAIN

4 TSS0011 JIHAAN SEHGAL JATIN SEHGAL

5 TSS0471 MOHD MUSA MOHD UMAR

6 T0268 VEDANSH ARORA KAMAL ARORA

7 T0117 MANVIK JAIN SAURABH JAIN

8 T0028 DHAIRYA KUKREJA MOHIT KUKREJA

DRAW OF LOTS- LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS (BOYS)



9 T0284 VIRAJ ARORA TUSHAR ARORA

10 T0050 KARTIK KHANDELWAL DEEPAK KHANDELWAL

11 T0110 CHINMAY GOEL RAJAN GOEL

12 T0276 VIVAN MITTAL AKSHAY MITTAL

13 T0126 DIVANSH JAIN ANKUR JAIN

14 TSS0774 SAISH ARORA KARAN ARORA

15 T0142 DIVYANSH NARANG MOHIT NARANG

16 TSS0229 RYAN MURLIDHAR SUDAM KAMBLE

17 TSS0249 SHREYANSH ARORA AMAN ARORA

18 T0200 HRIDAY YADAV SACHIN KUMAR YADAV

19 TSS0445 QIMAT VAID KARAN VAID

20 TSS0543 ARHAM GULGULIA ANKIT GULGULIA

21 TSS0482 RYAAN NARULA NIKHIL NARULA

22 TSS0544 ATHARV GUPTA SHUBHAM GUPTA

23 T0070 AADHAVAN MEHRA SHUBHAM MEHRA

24 T0130 ARYAN TREHAN AAKASH TREHAN

25 TSS0595 ADVITYA GUPTA ANMOL GUPTA

26 T0208 ATHARVA SAINI DR VIKAS KUMAR

27 TSS0464 KRISHNA GULATI GAURAV GULATI

28 T0255 NAKSHITH TAYAL YOGESH TAYAL

29 T0100 SHUBH MEHTA GANESH MEHTA

S.N. REGN NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 T0004 AVNI BHATNAGAR ABHISHEK BHATNAGAR

2 T0217 TRISHIKA DIWAKAR

DRAW OF LOTS- LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS (GIRLS)



3 TSS0650 HETVI BHALLA LAKSHAY BHALLA

4 TSS0387 HARMEHAR KAUR BATRA CHARANPREET

5 T0244 JAISVI ANAND CHETAN ANAND

6 TSS0542 VARNIKA BANSAL UDIT D BANSAL

7 TSS0476 PUSHTI BHATIA ANKIT BHATIA

8 TSS0516 INAAYA TANEJA KASHISH TANEJA

9 TSS0312 ZAIRA SURI HIMANSHU SURI

10 TSS0450 ZENISHA CHHABRA PAWAN CHHABRA

11 TSS0056 DEVYANI AGGARWAL GAURAV AGGARWAL

12 T0167 TRISHIKA JINDAL HARSHIT JINDAL

13 TSS0079 KAVYA GARG DUSHAN GARG

14 T0034 PAAVNI JAIN SIDDHARTHA JAIN

15 TSS0210 ANAYA JAIN VISHAL JAIN

16 T0095 RAABHYA SHARMA RAJAT SHARMA

17 TSS0158 KAASHI SHARMA AKASH DEEP SHARMA

18 TSS0561 KAASHVI DIXIT KARUN DIXIT

19 TSS0170 VARANYA VIG KESHAV VIG

20 TSS0014 NYSHITAA SHARMA DHRUV SHARMA

21 TSS0252 SUMAIRA CHOPRA SUDHIR CHOPRA

22 T0245 HONNESHA AGGARWAL RAGHAV AGGARWAL

23 TSS0300 AVISHA GUPTA ANISH GUPTA

24 TSS0562 SAANVI DINESH CHAUDHARY

25 TSS0420 DHWANI GARG HARDIK GARG

26 TSS0047 SAAVI DHALL SAHIB DHALL

27 T0003 ISHITA CHAUHAN MANVENDRA SINGH

28 TSS0434 VRITTI YADAV VIKRANT YADAV

29 TSS0410 NIMRATT KHUURAANA SATYAM KHURANA



S.N. REGN NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 T0113 NIVISHA AGGARWAL JATIN AGGARWAL

2 TSS0500 NISHITA GARG JATIN GARG

3 T0001 TOSHAANI MALIK NITIN MALIK

4 TSS0504 NAVNOOR KAUR SHARANPAL SINGH

5 TSS0237 JIYA KATYAL ROHIT KATYAL

6 TSS0332 GUNIKA DHINGRA JAI DHINGRA

7 T0083 DHRITI CHAWLA JATIN CHAWLA

8 TSS0653 AGANYA MISHRA CHANDAN BHARTI MISHRA

9 T0282 VANSHIKA JAIN MANSHU JAIN

10 TSS0048 GURFATEH KAUR JASPAL SINGH SAINI

11 TSS0424 OJASHVVI MANCHANDA PANKAJ MANCHANDA

12 TSS0496 MAIRAA JAGGI ANKIT JAGGI

13 TSS0549 SHREEJIKA GUPTA PRADUMAN GUPTA

14 TSS0538 PRISHA ANAND SIDDHARTH ANAND

15 T0246 ANIKA RUSTAGI HARSHIT RUSTAGI

16 T0155 DHAANVI WADHWA ANIL WADHWA

17 TSS0574 MEHERAB GANDHI RAJESH GANDHI

18 T0065 PRANAVI GOSWAMI HIMANSHU GOSWAMI

19 TSS0338 MEHER KHARI LOVE KHARI

20 T0124 KIANA GUPTA PRASHANT KUMAR

21 TSS0382 MEHER JAIN RAHUL JAIN

22 TSS0498 AURANYA KESHRI PARINEET KESHRI

23 TSS0104 MAHIRA ARORA SANJIV ARORA

DRAW OF LOTS- WAITING LIST OF STUDENTS (GIRLS)



24 TSS0081 PRANAVI ATIWARI ANOOP TIWARI

25 T0277 PARSHVI DESAI DHAIRYA DESAI

26 TSS0702 INAAYA CHITKARA VARUN CHITKARA

27 TSS0182 VARNIKA GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA

28 T0176 CHEHAK GUPTA SHUBHAM GUPTA

29 T0136 PRIYANA KAUR PRABHJOT SINGH

30 TSS0108 RIVA SALUJA AKASH SALUJA

S.N. REGN NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 T0033 VIVAAN CHAWLA RANCHIT CHAWLA

2 TSS0074 MANAN LOONIA ANKUR LOONIA

3 TSS0762 HEYANSH JAIN SHUBHAM BOTHRA

4 TSS0126 KABIR SINGH RAJAN TYAGI

5 TSS0676 DEVANSSH OM PAHWA PANKAJ PAHWA

6 TSS0442 YUVANSH PAHWA LAKSHAY PAHWA

7 TSS0743 RUDHAV KHILWANI PIYUSH KHILWANI

8 T0064 DIVIT KHURANA GAGANDEEP KHURANA

9 TSS0497 DIVIYAM DHANKANI HARISH DHANKANI

10 TSS0089 GARV CHAUHAN PUNEET CHAUHAN

11 T0032 TANNISHQ MITTAL SUNNY MITTAL

12 TSS0274 YUVAAN BANSAL SHOBHIT BANSAL

13 TSS0279 ARIN SINGH SAMAY SINGH

14 T0271 PRIVIK MADAN MOHIT MADAN

15 TSS0051 NAKSH SUMIT AGGARWAL

16 TSS0324 ARGHYA JAIN ADISH JAIN

DRAW OF LOTS-WAITING LIST OF STUDENTS (BOYS)



17 TSS0375 MIVAAN PARAS KOCHAR

18 TSS0016 PAARTH KWATRA DIPIN KWATRA

19 T0069 ARANSH GUPTA AYUSH GUPTA

20 TSS0657 JYANSH KALIA VARUN KALIA

21 T0045 SAMARTH MITTAL SAURABH MITTAL

22 T0021 KIAAN GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA

23 TSS0699 SANVIR SINGH BHASIN ISHPAL SINGH BHASIN

24 TSS0095 IVAAN SINGH SURENDER SINGH

25 T0194 SHIVAKSH AGGARWAL SHUBHAM AGGARWAL

26 TSS0036 KRISHNA SHARMA SURAJ SHARMA

27 TSS0438 ZORAWAR ABHISHEK SAKUJA ABHISHEK SAKUJA

28 TSS0325 URVANSH SINGH JAIN VIKAS JAIN

29 TSS0113 SHARVIL GARG RAHUL GARG

30 TSS0137 SAMEER RAI SHARMA HEMANT SHARMA


